
mail@kurandapaper.com             PO Box 66, Kuranda Q 4881

THE KURANDA PAPER 
DEADLINES AND PUBLISHING DATES

2024

EDITION ADVERTISING AND 
CONTRIBUTIONS DUE PAPER PUBLISHED

FEBRUARY EDITION #361 10am Thursday 25 January Thursday 1 February

MARCH EDITION #362 10am Thursday 22 February Thursday 29 February

APRIL EDITION #363 10am Thursday 21 March Thursday 28 March

MAY EDITION #364 10am Thursday 25 April Thursday 2 May

JUNE EDITION #365 10am Thursday 23 May Thursday 30 May

JULY EDITION #366 10am Thursday 20 June Thursday 27 June

AUGUST EDITION #367 10am Thursday 25 July Thursday 1 August

SEPTEMBER EDITION #368 10am Thursday 22 August Thursday 29 August

OCTOBER EDITION #369 10am Thursday 26 September Thursday 3 October

NOVEMBER EDITION #370 10am Thursday 24 October Thursday 31 October

DECEMBER–JANUARY EDITION 
#371  
(Final for 2024)

10am Thursday 28 November Thursday 5 December 

All contributions to be sent to:


